
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 249617                     2604653

 104 N KOREA                                   4582                       64824

 105 CHINA                                   119543                      988916

 106 TAIWAN                                  330192                     3759140

 108 HG KONG                                  88498                      948501

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        5710

 111 THAILND                                  59406                      667698

 112 SNGAPOR                                  24822                      456104

 113 MALYSIA                                  43658                      620658

 117 PHILPIN                                  19664                      179111

 118 INDNSIA                                  39749                      730866

 123 INDIA                                     4324                      130581

 124 PAKISTN                                  19863                      139024

 125 SRILANK                                  14097                      138301

 127 BANGLA                                    6905                      130230

 129 MACAO                                        -                       13503

 131 NEPAL                                        -                        2868

 137 SU ARAB                                   1418                       22261

 138 KUWAIT                                    1542                        3026

 140 QATAR                                     1239                        5563

 141 OMAN                                         -                        2110

 143 ISRAEL                                     938                        4510

 145 SYRIA                                     2712                        4379

 147 U ARB E                                      -                        1297

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         306

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        5460

 205 U KING                                   29724                      102774

 207 NETHLDS                                  16009                       45304

 208 BELGIUM                                  11167                       59522

 210 FRANCE                                   13917                       61502

 213 GERMANY                                  29284                      208720

 215 SWITZLD                                   4522                        7992

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        4517

 220 ITALY                                     8061                       86221

 222 FINLAND                                   2310                        7127

 223 POLAND                                       -                        5459

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         903

 227 HUNGARY                                    892                         892

 228 SER MON                                   6047                       66775

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1068

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       18563

 302 CANADA                                     363                       50098

 304 USA                                      32637                      187574

 305 MEXICO                                       -                       11769

 307 HONDURS                                      -                        4043

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        1809

 401 COLMBIA                                      -                       12779

 407 PERU                                         -                        3654

 409 CHILE                                     1890                        5153

 410 BRAZIL                                     858                       43214

 413 ARGENT                                       -                         426

 506 EGYPT                                     7024                       80374

 514 SIERLEO                                      -                        5655

 543 TANZNIA                                   2024                        9030

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1635

 549 ZMBABWE                                      -                        3727

 551 S AFRCA                                   1554                       26921

 601 AUSTRAL                                   4625                      121827

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       13161

 620 GUAM                                         -                       29199

                                                                

201                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           104          16501          985         158802

 106 TAIWAN         MT           405          52404         4466         588059

 108 HG KONG        MT             8           1929           63          12409

 111 THAILND        MT            58           6222          517          61672

 213 GERMANY        MT             7           1386            7           1386

 228 SER MON        MT            40           6047          392          66775

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -          188          22648

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           132          30803         1455         344197

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            3            713
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            40           9700          534         151448

 105 CHINA          MT            90          22134         1914         499176

 106 TAIWAN         MT           120          18145         1160         204245

 108 HG KONG        MT           150          34858         1574         364356

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           92          37515

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          132          59956

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           19           6076

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            3           1778

 123 INDIA          MT            16           2687          298          54640

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -           15           2868

 143 ISRAEL         MT             5            938           22           4510

 302 CANADA         MT             1            363           90          15196

 304 USA            MT            11           4460           45          26859

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           56          12779

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4           1852

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           66          28899

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            40           9700          534         150313

 105 CHINA          MT            90          22134         1914         499176

 106 TAIWAN         MT            82          16897          678         186788

 108 HG KONG        MT           150          34858         1550         362036

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           92          37515

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          132          59956

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           19           6076

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            484

 123 INDIA          MT            16           2687          298          54640

 131 NEPAL          MT             -              -           15           2868

 143 ISRAEL         MT             5            938           22           4510

 302 CANADA         MT             1            363           36          13659

 304 USA            MT            11           4460           45          26335

 401 COLMBIA        MT             -              -           56          12779

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            4           1852

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           66          28899

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  12178                      124947

 105 CHINA                                      494                        8987

 106 TAIWAN                                    4087                       69068

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         503

 111 THAILND                                      -                        1494

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        7967

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      102645

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1700

 304 USA                                        235                         979

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         840

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  12178                      124295

 105 CHINA                                      494                        8987

 106 TAIWAN                                    4087                       69068

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         503

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        7967

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      102645

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1700

 304 USA                                        235                         979

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         840

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                   8900                      102075

 105 CHINA                                      494                        8987

 106 TAIWAN                                    4087                       69068

 108 HG KONG                                      -                         503

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                        7967

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                      102645

 210 FRANCE                                       -                        1700

 304 USA                                        235                         979

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                         840

                                                                

209                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            22           1776           22           1776

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            3            831

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1            276
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           154          40525         1130         318795

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          186          52270

 105 CHINA          MT           156          37650          796         267376

 106 TAIWAN         MT           303          70771         3406         784157

 108 HG KONG        MT           189          31804         1436         304948

 111 THAILND        MT            20           5437          274          75469

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           106          10297         1592         171805

 113 MALYSIA        MT            10           2766          204          43857

 117 PHILPIN        MT            21            859          548          30152

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            726            1            726

 123 INDIA          MT             3           1137          337          69686

 124 PAKISTN        MT           211          17992         1434         104750

 127 BANGLA         MT            61           3691          940          60544

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -           27          11284

 137 SU ARAB        MT            16           1418          215          22261

 138 KUWAIT         MT            18           1542           36           3026

 140 QATAR          MT             2           1239           38           5563

 141 OMAN           MT             -              -           34           2110

 205 U KING         MT            30          14873           98          54067

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            9           3372

 208 BELGIUM        MT            12           5474           49          15566

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            565

 213 GERMANY        MT            24          10986          289          96766

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           15           3155

 220 ITALY          MT            31           8061          346          86221

 304 USA            MT            59          14968          151          51758

 307 HONDURS        MT             -              -           11           4043

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            2           1446

 409 CHILE          MT             4           1890           13           5153

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           13           4388

 514 SIERLEO        MT             -              -           22           5655

 543 TANZNIA        MT            23           2024           67           9030

 549 ZMBABWE        MT             -              -            9           3727

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             9           4625           75          25434

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           50          13161

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            33          10400          369         122500

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            2            721

 105 CHINA          MT           151          34308          791         261119

 106 TAIWAN         MT           303          70771         3100         723715

 108 HG KONG        MT            38          11536          257          89929

 111 THAILND        MT            20           5437          175          49986

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             2            579           19           4463

 113 MALYSIA        MT            10           2766           30           8197

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           19           6843

 123 INDIA          MT             3           1137          117          57731

 124 PAKISTN        MT            25           5486           25           5486

 129 MACAO          MT             -              -           27          11284

 205 U KING         MT            30          14873           93          50232

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            9           3372

 208 BELGIUM        MT            12           5474           30          14582

 213 GERMANY        MT            24          10986          168          82229

 304 USA            MT            59          14968           99          25491

 407 PERU           MT             -              -            2           1446

 409 CHILE          MT             4           1890           13           5153

 549 ZMBABWE        MT             -              -            9           3727

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             9           4625           75          25434

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           50          13161

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         32040          10400       289485         117812

 105 CHINA          KG        151200          34308       791899         261119

 106 TAIWAN         KG        162300          52470      1333850         524538

 108 HG KONG        KG         38000          11536       235740          87587

 111 THAILND        KG         20000           5437       174500          49986

 112 SNGAPOR        KG          2000            579        19000           4463

 113 MALYSIA        KG         10000           2766        30000           8197

 117 PHILPIN        KG             -              -        18700           6843

 123 INDIA          KG          2800           1137       115800          57731

 124 PAKISTN        KG         25000           5486        25000           5486

 129 MACAO          KG             -              -        27000          11284

 205 U KING         KG         30000          14873        93120          50232
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

2110501                                                         

 207 NETHLDS        KG             -              -         9000           3372

 208 BELGIUM        KG         12000           5474        30000          14582

 213 GERMANY        KG         24000          10986       168000          82229

 304 USA            KG         59399          14968        98999          25491

 407 PERU           KG             -              -         2280           1446

 409 CHILE          KG          4000           1890        12800           5153

 549 ZMBABWE        KG             -              -         9000           3727

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          9000           4625        74100          25434

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -        49900          13161

                                                                

2110503                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           10           2931

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          2536         120191        20803        1102460

 105 CHINA          MT           163           8423          992          66574

 106 TAIWAN         MT          3188         149194        36710        1720559

 108 HG KONG        MT           124           4238          922          53103

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           26           5052

 111 THAILND        MT           937          28742         6781         296644

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           510           9818         6261         133257

 113 MALYSIA        MT           683          39500         7353         559755

 117 PHILPIN        MT           386          17588         2815         138119

 118 INDNSIA        MT          1322          31813        10560         516502

 123 INDIA          MT            10            500          150           6255

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           96          13750

 125 SRILANK        MT           197          11557         2344         128382

 127 BANGLA         MT            76           3214         1066          69686

 205 U KING         MT            20           1647          117          10157

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          200          15780

 208 BELGIUM        MT            68           5693          386          43956

 213 GERMANY        MT            16          16912          100          86210

 215 SWITZLD        MT             1            208            1            208

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -           19           1135

 223 POLAND         MT             -              -           36           5459

 227 HUNGARY        MT            15            892           15            892

 234 TURKEY         MT             -              -          126          18563

 304 USA            MT             -              -          382          35313

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -          158          11769

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           30           2208

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -            3            426

 506 EGYPT          MT           189           7024         2135          80374

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          200          19603

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           27           6149

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1336          67305        13233         649228

 105 CHINA          MT            60           2805          122           6391

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1631          74017        21488         932964

 108 HG KONG        MT           124           4238          482          16239

 111 THAILND        MT           617          23119         5049         198333

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            10            360          200          10441

 113 MALYSIA        MT           550          21663         4870         202789

 117 PHILPIN        MT           199          11151         1123          62690

 118 INDNSIA        MT           262          12827         3941         142797

 123 INDIA          MT            10            500          150           6255

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -            9           1210

 125 SRILANK        MT           153           7480         1898          91651

 127 BANGLA         MT            70           2816          984          60896

 205 U KING         MT            20           1647          117          10157

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -          200          15780

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          250          32630

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           20           1650

 227 HUNGARY        MT            15            892           15            892

 304 USA            MT             -              -          144          11101

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           46           2420

 407 PERU           MT             -              -           30           2208

 506 EGYPT          MT           189           7024         2135          80374

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -          200          19603

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           13           3726

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           429          10483         9969         340654
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

215                                                             

 104 N KOREA        MT           500           4582         1000          12554

 105 CHINA          MT           497          49066         1743         139599

 106 TAIWAN         MT           283          34809         6653         362663

 108 HG KONG        MT           458          14429         1672          95380

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           44            658

 111 THAILND        MT            45           1913          706          27701

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            18           3313           54           9832

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           20            686

 117 PHILPIN        MT           113            756          251           4262

 118 INDNSIA        MT           229           4900         1175          31248

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -          193          13137

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           21           1297

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           36           6784

 410 BRAZIL         MT             3            858            3            858

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           15            300

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           419           6959         8819         205880

 105 CHINA          MT           329           8247         1296          33970

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -         4823         142733

 108 HG KONG        MT           407           9917         1042          30102

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            9            252

 111 THAILND        MT            45           1913          304          14150

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -           20            686

 117 PHILPIN        MT            24            518          144           3351

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           89           4197

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -          143           5198

 147 U ARB E        MT             -              -           21           1297

 620 GUAM           MT             -              -           15            300

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   9236                       63350

 105 CHINA                                        -                        5428

 106 TAIWAN                                     782                       29558

 108 HG KONG                                   1240                      117089

 111 THAILND                                  17092                      167203

 112 SNGAPOR                                   1394                       73287

 113 MALYSIA                                   1392                       10284

 117 PHILPIN                                    461                        6578

 118 INDNSIA                                   2310                       77967

 124 PAKISTN                                   1871                        7387

 125 SRILANK                                   2540                        9919

 129 MACAO                                        -                        2219

 145 SYRIA                                     2712                        4379

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         306

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        5460

 205 U KING                                   13204                       31766

 207 NETHLDS                                  16009                       26152

 210 FRANCE                                   13917                       59237

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       24358

 215 SWITZLD                                   4314                        7784

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         227

 222 FINLAND                                   2310                        7127

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                         903

 230 GREECE                                       -                        1068

 302 CANADA                                       -                       34902

 304 USA                                      12974                       72389

 311 CST RCA                                      -                        1809

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       14480

 547 MAURTUS                                      -                        1635

 551 S AFRCA                                   1554                        7318

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       88392

                                                                

21701                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0            393

 111 THAILND        MT             6          17092           53         147272

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1           1394           24          69482

 113 MALYSIA        MT             1           1392            1           5689

 145 SYRIA          MT             1           2712            2           4379

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -            1           1444

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1           2728

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            2           2730

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            2           4881
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EXPORT500名古屋
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NAGOYA

21701                                                           

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            6          14972

 215 SWITZLD        MT             -              -            0           2637

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -            0            836

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            5          15544

 304 USA            MT             -              -            6          18891

 311 CST RCA        MT             -              -            0           1809

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -            4          13457

 551 S AFRCA        MT             1           1554            3           6730

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            8          20860

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


